Model: XLMTSX
APPLICATIONS
Ideal for application where comfort and nice atmosphere is required. Its widely
applied to retail lighting and other high-end commercial areas.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
5W/10W or 15W Magnetic Spot Ligh. Easy installation and removal from track.
Optimal thermal dissipation. adjustable up to 350º and up to 90º vertically. CCT,
3000K, 4000K, and multiple beam angles.

m
m
/Ø
40
m
m
10
0m
m
/1
46
m
m
160mm
Part Number CCT B. angle
XLMTSX5C3B24WH 3000 K 24°
XLMTSX5C4B24WH 4000 K 24°
XLMTSX5C3B34WH 3000 K 34°
XLMTSX5C4B34WH 4000 K 34°
XLMTSX5C3B50WH 3000 K 50°
XLMTSX5C4B50WH 4000 K 50°
Part Number CCT B. angle
3000 K 24°
4000 K 24°
3000 K 34°